
P l a n n i n g  &  C o o r d i n a t i o n  

RECOMMENDED VENDORS 

p a r k s i d e m a n s i o n . c o m

P A R K S I D E  M A N S I O N  

T H E  G A R D N E R  E F F E C T  

gardnereffect.com 

Adrienne Gardner 

adrienne@gardnereffect.com 

(720) 440-1881

H A R P E R  B O N D  E V E N T S  
harperbondevents.com 

Jordan Harper 

jordan@harperbondevents.com 

(720) 662-0011

P R I S M A  E V E N T S  

prismaeventsllc.com 

Aimee Palifroni 

aimee@prismaeventsllc.com 

(720) 939-3227

B E T T E R  T O G E T H E R  E V E N T S  

Kate Jenkins 

kathrynrose.pr@gmail.com 

(816) 309-1418

D J s  &  E n t e r t a i n m e n t  

E L I T E  E N T E R T A I N M E N T  

myelitedj.com 

Yan Volodarsky 

yan@myelitedj.com 

(303) 422-3218

D A N C I N '  S H O E S  D J  &  L I G H T I N G  

dancinshoesdj.com 

Michael Warkentin 

dancinshoesdj@gmail.com 

(303) 501-7888 

P h o t o g r a p h y  &  V i d e o  

F R O M  T H E  H I P  

fromthehipphoto.com 

Nina De Zayas 

nina@fromthehipphoto.com 

(303) 582-4344

S A S S  P H O T O G R A P H Y  

sassphoto.com 

Sydney Sweat 

syndey@sassphoto.com 

(678) 677-0397

B R I D E S  B U M P S  &  B A B I E S  

P H O T O G R A P H Y

bridesbumpsbabies.com 

Bradley Van Herbst 

bradley@bridesbumpsbabies.com 

(21) 700-2664

S U N  P R A I R I E  F I L M S  

sunprairiefilms.com 

Michael Miller 

michael.miller@sunprairiefilms.com 

(303) 378-2964 



P h o t o  &  V i d e o  

RECOMMENDED VENDORS 

p a r k s i d e m a n s i o n . c o m

P A R K S I D E  M A N S I O N  

F l o r a l  &  D e c o r  

T H E  O L I V E  &  P O P P Y  

theoliveandpoppy.com 

Shannon Martinez 

shannon@theoliveandppoppy.com 

(720) 443 - 1314

B E E T  &  Y A R R O W  

beetandyarrow.com 

Kimberly 

hello@beetandyarrow.com 

(720) 934-6438

A c c o m o d a t i o n s  

R E N A I S S A N C E  D E N V E R  

rendendowntown.com 
Kye Lyles 
kye.lyles@marriott.com 
(720) 726-4828

A R R A N G E M E N T S  W I T H  M A R Z E Y E H  

awmarz.com 

Marzeyeh Hagaman 

arrangewithme@outlook.com 

(720) 245.9231 

L I G H T I N G  &  D E S I G N  B Y  S C O T T  

lightinganddesignbyscott.com 

Scott Hittleman 

scott@lightinganddesignbyscott.com 

(516) 330-2002 

warwickhotels.com 
Laurie Poindexter 
lpoindexter@warwickhotels.com 
(303) 832-0311 

W A R W I C K  D E N V E R  

L i n e n s  &  R e n t a l s  

A L L W E L L  R E N T S  

( P A R K S I D E  E X C L U S I V E )  
allwellrents.com 
Anne Lambert 
rentals@allwellrents.com 
(303) 935-7705

H I L T O N  G A R D E N  I N N  

hgi.denverdowntown.com 
Ksenia Poteraj 
ksenia.poteraj@hilton.com 
(303) 379-0911

M A R R I O T T  P R O P E R T I E S  

Residence Inn   ridenver.com 
Courtyard & Townplace Suites   
denvercy.com 
Blair Ritchie 
blair.ritchie@ridenver.com 
(303) 248-9720

M A X / L I V I E  ( A D D E D  D E C O R )  

maxandlivie.com 

Caitlin Bilawsky 

CBilawsky@maxandlivie.com 

(720) 536-8100



P h o t o  &  V i d e o  

RECOMMENDED VENDORS 

p a r k s i d e m a n s i o n . c o m

P A R K S I D E  M A N S I O N  

H a i r  &  M a k e u p  

G L A M  T E A M  

yourglamteam.com 

Rachael Peffer 

hello@yourglamteam.com 

(303) 881-7130

P E A C O C K  V A N I T Y  

peacockvanity.com 

Schume' Navarro 

peacockvanity@gmail.com 

(303) 263-4775

E x t r a s  

K A T H I E  G A D D  A R T  

Custom Signage 
kathiegadd.com 
Kathie Gadd 
kittiegartistry@gmail.com 
(303) 638-8454 

L I T T L E  W H I T E  D R E S S  

lwdbridal.com 

1130 31st St. 

Denver, Colorado 80205 

(303) 814-8972

C  S T Y L E D  -  H A B E R D A S H E R  

cstyled.com 

Alvin Cooper 

alvin@cstyled.com 

(303) 522-8659 

mattmorgan.com 
Matt Morgan 
mattmorgancoaching@gmail.com 
(720) 202-0862 

M A T T  M O R G A N  O F F I C I A N T  

C a k e s  &  D e s s e r t s  

T H E  M A K E R Y  

themakery.com 

Desiree Kelly 

info@themakery.com 

(720)  270-4042

Y O U R S  T R U L Y  C U P C A K E  

yourstrulycupcake.com 

Tiffany Goodyear 

cupacke@yourtrulycupcake.com 

(303) 638-3528

B r i d a l  A t t i r e  

D E S I G N S  B Y  S A R A H  

Custom Invitations 
designsbysarahmeyer.com 
Sarah Meyer 
designsbysarahmeyer@gmail.com 

S U N S E T  L I M O  

Transportation 
sunsetlimo.com 
info@sunsetlimo.com 
(303) 426-9005


